14th FINA Diving World Cup Diving
KaTadloeig / Plongeon
OIymPic Aquatif: Ce'ntre , i o
OA. KévTpo Yypou =TiBou Women'’s Synchronised 10m Platform
Centre Olympique Aquatique 10p. Suyxpoviopévwyv Katadloswv MNuvaikwv / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - Femmes
FRI 20 FEB 2004 Finals
19:00 TeAikodg / Finales
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.( DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5( Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
1| LAO Lishi CHN 101B| 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5| 8.5| 9.0 9.5 9.0| 9.0| 9.0( 52.80 1 52.80 1
LI Ting 401B
403B| 2.0( 7.0| 8.5 9.0| 8.5| 9.5 9.0 8.5| 9.0 9.0( 52.80 1| 105.60 1
403B
107B| 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5| 8.5| 9.5 9.5 9.0| 9.0| 9.0 79.20 1| 184.80 1
107B
407c| 3.2| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 9.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.0| 8.0 76.80 3| 261.60 1
407C
5253B( 3.4 6.5| 7.0| 8.0] 7.5| 8.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5 81.60 2| 343.20 1
5253B
2| HARTLEY Blythe CAN 101B| 2.0| 8.0 8.5| 85| 7.5| 8.0 9.0| 8.5 8.5| 8.5 50.40 =2| 50.40 =2 2.40
HEYMANS Emilie 401B
403B| 2.0( 7.5| 8.5 7.5| 8.0| 8.0( 7.5| 7.5| 8.0 8.5 46.80 7 97.20 6 8.40
403B
i07B| 3.0 7.5 8.0( 7.5| 8.0| 8.0( 8.0 8.0 7.5| 8.0( 71.10 2| 168.30 2 16.50
107B
407c| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 6.5| 85| 9.0/ 85| 9.0| 7.5 77.76 2| 246.06 2| 15.54
407C
5253B| 3.4 6.0| 6.5| 7.5 7.0| 7.5 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 73.44 =5| 319.50 2| 23.70
5253B
3| ESPINOSA Paola MEX 401B| 2.0| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0 8.0| 7.5 6.5| 7.0 6.0| 7.0 43.20 13| 43.20 13 9.60
LUNA Jashia 101B
103B| 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 9.0 8.5| 9.0| 8.0 50.40 =3 93.60 =8 12.00
103B
107B| 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5| 7.5| 8.0( 8.5 8.0| 8.0| 7.5 67.50 5| 161.10 6 23.70
107B
207C| 3.3| 7.5| 7.5| 6.5 7.0] 8.5| 9.0 8.5 8.5| 8.5| 79.20 1| 240.30 3( 21.30
207C
407c| 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0l 7.5| 8.0 8.0| 85| 9.0/ 8.0 75.84 3| 316.14 3| 27.06
407C
4| WILKINSON Laura USA 1038 | 2.0 8.0| 7.5| 8.0 8.0| 85| 8.0| 7.5 7.5| 8.0 47.40 =9| 47.40 =9 5.40
SOLDATI Kimiko 103B
5231D| 2.0| 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 46.20 8 93.60 =8 12.00
5331D
1078| 3.0| 6.5| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 7.5\ 7.5 7.5 7.5| 7.5] 63.90 =8| 157.50 9| 27.30
107B
407C| 3.2 6.5| 7.5 6.5| 5.5| 7.5 8.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5 68.16 6| 225.66 6 35.94
407C
5253B( 3.4 7.5| 8.5 8.5| 8.0| 8.5 8.5|] 8.5| 9.5| 8.5 85.68 1| 311.34 4( 31.86
5253B
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Résultats détaillés
NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.( DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5( Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
5| GAMM Annett GER 401B| 2.0( 7.5| 8.5 8.5| 8.0| 8.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.0 8.5 49.80 =5 49.80 =5 3.00
SUBSCHINSKI Nora 101B
5331D| 2.0| 7.5 7.0f 7.0 6.5| 8.0| 8.0 8.0 8.0| 8.0 45.60 =9 95.40 7 10.20
5331D
5253B| 3.4| 5.0| 5.0( 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 68.34 3| 163.74 4| 21.06
5253B
i07B| 3.0( 7.0 5.5 7.0| 7.0| 8.5 8.5 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 69.30 4] 233.04 =4 28.56
107B
407C| 3.2 6.0| 6.0 6.5| 6.0 8.0( 8.0 7.5| 8.5| 8.0 69.12 9] 302.16 5( 41.04
407C
6| TOURKY Loudy AUS 401B| 2.0( 8.0 7.5 8.0| 8.0| 9.0 8.5| 9.0| 8.5| 8.5 50.40 =2 50.40 =2 2.40
MICHELL Chantelle 101B
103B| 2.0| 7.0 7.5 8.0f 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0| 7.5| 48.00 =5| 98.40 4 7.20
103B
1078 | 3.0| 7.0| 6.5| 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0{ 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 63.90 =8| 162.30 5| 22.50
107B
207c| 3.3| 7.0| 7.5| 4.0| 4.5| 7.5| 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.38 9| 223.68 7| 37.92
207C
5253B| 3.4| 7.0| 7.0 8.5| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 74.46 4| 298.14 6| 45.06
5253B
7| JON Hyon Ju PRK 101B| 2.0| 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5| 8.5| 7.5| 47.40 =9| 47.40 =9 5.40
KIM Kyong Ju 401B
403B| 2.0| 6.0 6.5| 6.5| 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5| 7.0] 6.0] 39.00 13 86.40 13 19.20
403B
1078 | 3.0| 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 65.70 6| 152.10 11| 32.70
107B
407Cc| 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5] 9.0| 8.0| 69.12 5| 221.22 9| 40.38
407C
5253B| 3.4| 6.5| 6.5 6.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 73.44 =5| 294.66 7| 48.54
5253B
8| REIFF Marion AUT 10iB| 2.0( 8.0( 7.5 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 9.5 8.5| 8.0| 8.5 49.80 =5 49.80 =5 3.00
RICHTER Anja 101B
103B| 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0| 8.0| 7.5 8.5 8.0| 8.0| 8.5 48.00 =5 97.80 5 7.80
403B
5235D| 2.8| 7.0 8.0 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.0 68.04 4( 165.84 3 18.96
5235D
405B| 2.8( 7.5| 7.0 7.5| 7.5| 8.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8.0 67.20 7| 233.04 =4 28.56
405B
5152B| 2.9| 5.5| 6.5 7.0| 6.5| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 8.0| 60.90 12| 293.94 8| 49.26
5152B
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Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.| DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5| Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
9| SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores ESP 401B| 2.0( 8.5| 8.0( 7.0| 7.0| 9.0 9.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.5 49.20 7 49.20 7 3.60
SANTOS Leire 101B
103B| 2.0( 8.5 8.0 7.0/ 7.5| 8.5| 8.5| 9.0 9.0| 9.0 50.40 =3| 99.60 3 6.00
103B
5251B| 2.6 7.5| 7.5| 5.5| 6.0| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 58.50 12| 158.10 8| 26.70
5251B
5235D| 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5\ 7.5| 7.5| 8.5 8.5| 8.0| 7.5 65.52 8| 223.62 8| 37.98
5235D
i078| 3.0 7.5 7.5| 6.5| 6.0 6.5| 8.0 7.5| 8.5| 7.5| 66.60 10| 290.22 9| 52.98
107B
10| MIYAZAKI Takiri JPN 101B| 2.0| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 8.0 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8.0 50.40 =2 50.40 =2 2.40
OTSUKI Emi 401B
103B| 2.0( 8.0 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 9.0/ 9.0 9.0| 9.0| 8.5| 51.60 2| 102.00 2 3.60
103B
405B| 2.8| 5.5| 4.5 7.5| 7.5 7.5| 7.0 7.0| 8.0 7.5 58.80 =10 160.80 7 24.00
405B
1078 | 3.0| 4.5| 4.0| 4.5| 4.5| 6.5| 7.0( 6.0 7.0| 6.0 51.30 13| 212.10 11 49.50
107B
5253B| 3.4| 6.0 6.0 7.0| 6.5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 7.5| 7.5| 73.44 =5| 285.54 10| 57.66
5253B
11| OLSHEVSKAYA Evgenia RUS 5132D| 2.0| 7.5 7.5| 8.0 7.5| 7.5| 7.0( 7.5| 6.0| 7.5| 44.40 12 44.40 12 8.40
TIMOSHININA Svetlana 5132D
403B| 2.0| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0 7.5| 8.5| 8.0| 7.0 7.5| 45.60 =9| 90.00 12| 15.60
103B
405B| 2.8 8.5 7.5| 8.0/ 7.5| 8.0 6.5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0 65.52 7| 155.52 10| 29.28
405B
5235D| 2.8 6.5| 6.5| 7.5 7.5| 7.0( 6.5| 7.0 7.5] 7.0 58.80 10| 214.32 10| 47.28
5235D
5152B| 2.9| 6.0| 6.0/ 7.0| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 64.38 11| 278.70 11| 64.50
5152B
12| MCCARROLL Monique GBR 103B| 2.0( 7.5 7.5 7.5| 7.5| 7.5 7.5| 8.0| 6.5| 8.0 45.60 11 45.60 11 7.20
SMITH Karen 103B
401B| 2.0( 7.0{ 7.0 7.5| 7.0| 8.0( 7.5| 8.0| 8.0 8.0 45.60 =9 91.20 10 14.40
101B
405B| 2.8 5.5 5.0/ 6.5| 6.5 7.0 6.5| 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 13| 145.80 13| 39.00
405B
107B| 3.0| 4.0| 4.5| 5.5| 6.0 7.5| 7.0 6.5| 8.0 7.0 56.70 12| 202.50 13 59.10
107B
5253B| 3.4| 6.0| 6.0 5.5 6.5| 8.0( 8.0| 8.0 8.0] 7.5 73.44 =51 275.94 12| 67.26
5253B
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'!’ﬂ OA. KévTpo Yypou =TiBou Women'’s Synchronised 10m Platform o
¥_%  Centre Olympique Aquatique  10u. Zuyxpoviopévwv Katadloswv Muvaikov / Haut-vol 10 m synchronisé - Femmes

FRI 20 FEB 2004 Finals
19:00 TeAikdg / Finales

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

NOC Dive Judge’s Score Dive Dive Total | Overall | Points
Rank | Name Code No.| DD| E1| E2| E3| E4| S1| S2| S3| S4| S5| Points| Rank | Points Rank |Behind
13| PAPPA Eftychia GRE 101B| 2.0 7.5| 8.0 7.5| 8.0| 8.0 8.5| 8.0( 9.0| 8.5 48.60 8 48.60 8 4.20
SFAKIANOU Florentia 401B
103B| 2.0| 7.0 7.0 7.0| 7.5| 7.0( 7.5 7.0 6.5| 7.0] 42.00 12 90.60 11 15.00
103B
405B| 2.8 7.0( 6.0/ 6.5| 7.0/ 7.0/ 6.0/ 6.5/ 8.0| 8.0 58.80 =10| 149.40 12| 35.40
405B
5251B| 2.6 6.0| 6.5| 6.0| 7.0| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 56.94 11| 206.34 12| 55.26
5251B
1058 2.3| 6.5| 7.0 5.5 5.5| 7.0( 6.5| 6.5 7.0] 7.5 44.85 13| 251.19 13| 92.01
105B
Legend:
DD - Degree of Difficulty; E - Execution Judge;S - Synchronization Judge; ‘=’ - Equal sign indicates the same rank by dive points
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